Aug. 5 Sat.
Aug. 8 Tues.
Aug. 10-12
Aug. 15 Tues.
Aug. 18-19
Aug. 22 Tues.
Aug. 24 & 26
Aug. 25 Fri.
Aug. 29 Tues.
Sept. 1 Fri.
Sept. 5 Tues.
Sept. 8 Fri.

Sept. 12 Tues.

Sept. 15 Fri.
Sept. 16 Sat.

Sept. 19 Tues.

Sept. 22 Fri.

Sept. 26 Tues.

Sept. 29 Fri.
Oct. 3 Tues.
Oct. 6 Fri
Oct. 10 Tues.
Oct. 14 Sat.
Oct. 17 Tues.
Oct. 20 Fri.
Oct. 24 Tues.
Oct. 28

Oct. 30-31
Nov. 2-4
Nov. 6-7
Nov. 10-11
Nov. 15-18

Van Scrimmages

Van

Tyler Tournament
Farmersville**

Van Tournament
Canton**

Edgewood Tournament
Austin Waldorf
Brownsboro**
Community**

Bullard

Chisum*

Commerce*
Prairiland* **

Lindale 9th/JV Tourney
Rains*

Lone Oak*

BYE

Grand Saline*
Chisum*

Commerce*

Prairiland*

Rains*

Lone Oak*

BYE

Grand Saline*

District Certification
Bi-District

Area

Regional Quarterfinals
Regional Tournament
State Tournament

Van
Edgewood
Tyler
Farmersville
Van

Canton
Edgewood
Edgewood
Brownsboro
Community
Edgewood
Chisum
Edgewood
Edgewood
Lindale
Rains

Lone Oak
N/A
Edgewood
Edgewood
Commerce
Prairiland
Edgewood
Edgewood
N/A

Grand Saline

JVG/JVP/Var
JVG/JVP/Var
Varsity
JVG/JVP/Var
Varsity
JVG/JVP/Var
Varsity
Varsity
JVG/JVP/Var
Var/JVPIJVG
JVG/JVP/Var
Var/JVPIUVG
JVG/JVP/Var
Var/JVPIJVG
JVG/JVP
JVG/JVP/Var
Var/JVPIJVG

Var/lJVPIIVG
JVG/JVP/Nar
Var/lJVPIIVG
JVG/JVP/Nar
JVG/JVP/Nar
JVG/JVP/Nar

JVG/JVP/Nar

*District Games

ATeacher Appreciation Night

+Senior Night

**Denotes JVs playing at the same time in different gyms

Head Coach: Dawn Stewart
Assistant Coaches: Cheyenne Robert & Katina Cooper

Athletic Director: Jason Seale
High School Principal: John Hohnstreiter
Superintendent: Kristin Prater

2023

EDGEWOOD
BULLDOG
VOLLEYBALL)




